22
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:

2-1/2” [6.4 cm]
4” [10 cm] 4-5/8” [11.6 cm]
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES CHEVRONS HOUSING COLOUR PANEL COLOUR APPROVAL VOLTAGE
LER20= exit/sortie
LSR20= sortie/exit
0= single face
3= double face
1= no chevrons
2= double chevrons
3= chevron right*
4= chevron left*
3-4=  one chevron, each side double face
*  Not available on double face
A=  brushed aluminium
B= black
W= factory white
RC= red/clear*
RM= red/mirror
RW= red/white
*  Single face only
B12LC860 Blank= 120 to 347VAC,
6 to 48VDC
SP= Self-Powered,
120/347VAC
EXAMPLE: LER2001WRCB12LC860
Simplicity™
LER2000B12L Series